

Schedule of

Revised per Addendum No. 1 May 26, 2015

Item No.	ITEM	UNIT
1	Exploratory Excavation	Foot
2	Excavation	CY
3	Porous Granular Embankment-CA16 Washed Gravel	CY
4	Engineered Top Soil	CY
5	Sand – FA2	CY
6	Select Granular Trench backfill	CY
7	Storm Sewer Removal and Replacement PVC DR-18 C900	FOOT
8	PVC SDR 35 Cleanout	EACH
9	Perforated PVC SDR 35 – 6”	FOOT
10	Structure Tap – 6”	EACH
11	2’ Diameter Infiltration Catchbasin	EACH
12	Modify Curb Frames	EACH
13	Combination PCC Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement – Special	Foot
14	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement	SQ FT
15	ADA Detectable Warnings	SQ FT
16	PCC Barrier Curb 6” X 18”	Foot
17	Temporary Pavement - 2"	SQ YD
18	Riverstone Mat	SQ YD
19	Hardwood Mulch	SQ YD
20	Drywall Limestone Concealment Bridge	EA
21	Construction Lay out	L. SUM
22	Perennial Plants – No. 1 Container	EA
23	Shade Trees	EA
24	Relocate Tree Sapling	EA
25	Supplemental Watering	UNIT
26	Seeding – Aurora Mix	SQ YD
27	Inlet Protection	EA
28	Dewatering Bag	EA
29	Items Ordered by Engineer	Allowance
	TOTAL	

Prices

Engineers Est

ENCAP Inc.

Copenhaver

Quantity	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
15	100	\$1,500.00	100	\$1,500.00	1	\$15.00
120	45	\$5,400.00	70	\$8,400.00	55	\$6,600.00
40	40	\$1,600.00	45	\$1,800.00	45	\$1,800.00
95	70	\$6,650.00	80	\$7,600.00	115	\$10,925.00
10	75	\$750.00	80	\$800.00	79	\$790.00
10	40	\$400.00	210	\$2,100.00	63	\$630.00
37	100	\$3,700.00	125	\$4,625.00	95	\$3,515.00
3	200	\$600.00	600	\$1,800.00	400	\$1,200.00
115	75	\$8,625.00	55	\$6,325.00	41	\$4,715.00
2	500	\$1,000.00	2000	\$4,000.00	1100	\$2,200.00
7	2000	\$14,000.00	1815	\$12,705.00	1500	\$10,500.00
7	200	\$1,400.00	350	\$2,450.00	170	\$1,190.00
100	50	\$5,000.00	250	\$25,000.00	70	\$7,000.00
250	10	\$2,500.00	40	\$10,000.00	18	\$4,500.00
20	50	\$1,000.00	40	\$800.00	55	\$1,100.00
23	50	\$1,150.00	50	\$1,150.00	77	\$1,771.00
20	75	\$1,500.00	150	\$3,000.00	79	\$1,580.00
40	100	\$4,000.00	200	\$8,000.00	55	\$2,200.00
225	10	\$2,250.00	8	\$1,800.00	8	\$1,800.00
7	275	\$1,925.00	1430	\$10,010.00	680	\$4,760.00
1	5000	\$5,000.00	3500	\$3,500.00	16000	\$16,000.00
1,336	20	\$26,720.00	22	\$29,392.00	20	\$26,720.00
2	750	\$1,500.00	750	\$1,500.00	900	\$1,800.00
2	600	\$1,200.00	600	\$1,200.00	450	\$900.00
10	550	\$5,500.00	550	\$5,500.00	0.1	\$1.00
10	10	\$100.00	20	\$200.00	12	\$120.00
9	150	\$1,350.00	335	\$3,015.00	10	\$90.00
2	350	\$700.00	350	\$700.00	200	\$400.00
1	20000	\$20,000.00	20000	\$20,000.00	20000	\$20,000.00
		\$127,020.00		\$178,872.00		\$134,822.00

H. Linden & Sons

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
30	\$450.00
85	\$10,200.00
89	\$3,560.00
130	\$12,350.00
25	\$250.00
48	\$480.00
95	\$3,515.00
790	\$2,370.00
75	\$8,625.00
1400	\$2,800.00
4000	\$28,000.00
600	\$4,200.00
48	\$4,800.00
12	\$3,000.00
34	\$680.00
58	\$1,334.00
1	\$20.00
128	\$5,120.00
65	\$14,625.00
1000	\$7,000.00
5000	\$5,000.00
35	\$46,760.00
575	\$1,150.00
300	\$600.00
50	\$500.00
25	\$250.00
140	\$1,260.00
10	\$20.00
20000	\$20,000.00
	\$188,919.00